D7076_14150 49978 BOARD_PTS-10__ 4486

SEQ

10

BOA#.

32246-1

32220-1

32251-1

32256-1

32258-1

32170-2

32263-1

32264-1

32266-1

32267-1

STA

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

PRE

COM

CALATRAVA
DEVELOPERS LLC

AGO & ROJO LLC
MARCELO BENDIX
JOHN J GALIHER
& W CINDI
PEDRO A
GONZALEZ &W
CHRISTINA

ROLDAN GUILLEN

ERIC SANTA
CRUZ & CRISTINA

KURT E DIENER
&W LIBIA B

VILLAGE OF
MERRICK PARK

DANIEL
GONZALEZ &W
MARIELENA A

PAGE 1
AGENDA

September 28, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

730 CALATRAVA
AVE

1110 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

4725 RIVIERA DR

270 GALEON CT

1030 MATANZAS
AVE

2507 SAN
DOMINGO ST

1212 MANATI AVE

12991 LERIDA ST

358 SAN
LORENZO AVE
#3100

3617 LE JEUNE
RD

PROJECT........

POOL

ADDITION

INT./ZEXT
RENOVATIONS

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

ADDITION/RENOVA
TION

ADDITION

ADDITION
NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

SHELL REMODEL

FENCE (BLACK)

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..

NESTOR FUENTES

AMARO TAQUECHEL

JOSE R CONDE

PORTUONDO

PEROTTI1 ARCH

GEORGE E PEON

ALBERTO POZA

SILVA ARCH

CARLOS A MARTI

TODD PARKER

OWNER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo

POSTED 09.28.06 POOL ONLY

POSTED 09.21.06 ADDITION

POSTED 09.28.06 INT/EXT R

ENOVATIONS

POSTED 09.28.06 NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

POSTED 09.28.06 ADDITION/
RENOVATIONS

B.HERSH, L .JAUREGUI

POSTED 09.28.06 ADDITION

POSTED 09.28.06 NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

POSTED 09.28.06 SHELL REM

ODEL

FENCE (BLACK)



SEQ
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BOA#.

32268-1

32269-1

32271-1

32280-1

30775-3

29643-9

32283-1

29643-10

32285-1

32289-1

STA

PRE

PRE

PRE

COM

FIN

FIN

PRE

FIN

PRE

PRE

JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ &W
KATHERINE

ALVARO GORRIN

ROGERT DELEON

DIRK DE GROEN
& ALEXANDRA L

L1ZBETH DUNN
ARENCIBIA

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

THOMAS K MURPHY

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

JOSE L CASTRO
&W DIANNE

LUIS REVUELTA &

PAGE 2
AGENDA

September 28, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..
908 ALBERCA ST

9350 BALADA ST

1061 SAN PEDRO

AVE

1201 MANATI AVE

904 CALBIRA AVE

6299 SAN AMARO
DRIVE

414 SEVILLA AVE

6299 SAN AMARO
DRIVE

731 PARADISO
AVE

1045 CASTILE

PROJECT........

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

NEW FRONT ENTRY

24 BLU
COLONIAL & 13
ARMO

NEW 2 STRY
RESIDENCE

REV TO
P#05100336

RE-ROOF
W/COLOR THRU
TILE

REV TO
P#06050522
RE-ROOF W/SAND
BLACK ANTI

ADDITION(2ND

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

JOSE L SANCHEZ

ALBERTO BERNAL

RALPH PUIG

SEAVIEW

MICHAEL
STEFFENS

R1ZO CARRENO
PARTNERS

ROOFS BU CHERRY

R1ZO CARRENO
PARTNERS

RODMAN ROOFING

LUIS REVUELTA

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
POSTED 09.28.06 NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

POSTED 09.28.06 NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

NEW FRONT ENTRY

POSTED 09.28.06 24 BLUE C

OLONIAL & 13 ARMOR SCREEN
R_SIXTO,L.JAUREGUI

AS NOTED

ADM APP DSS 7.25.06

POSTED 09.28.06 RE-ROOF W
/COLOR THRU TILE

ADM APP DSS 7.25.06

POSTED 09.28.06 RE-ROOF W
/SAND W/BLACK ANTIQUE COL

POSTED FOR 9.28.06(ADDNT



PAGE 3
AGENDA
September 28, 2006

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... ... .....
AVE FL ADDNT) ARCH INCLUDING 2ND STORY)
21 32291-1 COM DANIEL 3617 LE JEUNE REPLACE ONE OWNER REPLACE 1 UTILIY DOOR ONL
GONZALEZ &W RD DOOR ONLY Y
MARIELENA A
22 32292-1 COM DAVID J COMEAU 12521 RAMIRO ST BASKETBALL HOOP OWNER BASKETBALL HOOP
&W CECILIA 1
23 32294-1 COM MOBIL OIL CORP 375 S DIXIE HWY COPY RICHARD MORRIS COPY CHANGE TO EXIST SIGN
CHANGE&ADD NEW ,ADD NEW:DIESEL PRICE BOX
SIGN
25 32296-1 COM ELDRIDGE M 1544 MURCIA AVE REPLACE 10 HURRICANE REPLACE 10 WINDOWS(WHITE
HINE JR &W WINDOWS(WHITE) WINDOW & SCREEN FRAMES)REMOVE IRON BARS
MARCIA P
27 32298-1 COM E R BROWNELL 1207 SOROLLA BLACK ARMOR YOUSEFF HACHEM 11 BLACK ARMOR SCREENS
&W BLANCHE P AVE SCREEN(11) P.E.
28 32141-2 COM RENE A 442 ARAGON AVE 12 IMPACT ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY!!
IDARRAGE &W WINDOWS & 2 DOO
MAGARITI R
29 32187-2 COM EDWARD J 905 ALFONSO AVE 8 WHITE ACC,3 MARIA E LOPEZ ADMINISTRATIVE REJECTED
PFISTER &W PANELS P.E.
KATHRYN M
M.S.B. NEED 1/4 SCALE PLA
30 31605-2 COM WALTER G 758 UNIVERSITY TK OVER ROBERT PARSLEY E.LLANO
BRADLEY & W/ DR A#06066651(DRI1V
E

L .JAUREGUI



SEQ

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

BOA#.

32299-1

32300-1

31367-4

31859-3

32301-1

32302-1

31923-2

30931-3

STA

COM

COM

CoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

COM

FIN

CARLOS A
RODRIGUEZ & W
MARIA

JEAN BERNARD
DIEDERICH &W

2330 PONCE CORP

DOMINICK
TAMARAZZO &
W/MARISOL

GUILLERMO
ANIDO &W MARTA
F

WILLIAM B
HERZBRUN &W
REMA

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES PARK

2901 PONCE DE
LEON LLC

September 28, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

6910 VERONESE
ST

5410 RIVIERA DR

2326-28 PONCE
DE LEON BLVD

508 MINORCA AVE

4911 CAMPO

SANO CT

90 EDGEWATER
DR 1202

2000 ALHAMBRA
CIRCLE

2901 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

PAGE 4
AGENDA

PROJECT........

REV ROOF
P05120178(DUSK)

POOL

TAKEOVER FOR
06066626

REV TO PLANS

06086140

WINDOW REP

SHUTTERS

REV TO PERM
06080209

REV TO PLANS
A#06076684

ONE STOP
REMODELING &
BUILDING CORP

BUILDTEC DEV.

ROBERT MONSOUR

REY MAR &
ASSOCIATES,
INC.

ED LANDERS

GERARDE
VAZQUEZ DE
MIGUEL ARCH

JORGE
HERNANDEZ ARCH

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

NEW FLAT TILE=PIONEER COL
OR:DUSK=DK GREY

POOL

APP AS NOTED BY B.HERSH
D.SACKMAN

A_BERNAL, L.JAUREGUI

AS NOTED

WINDDOW REP.

SHUTTERS

L.JAUREGUI ,A_BERNAL

M.BELLIN

N.SOTO,A.BERNAL



SEQ
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

BOA#.

29950-2

32303-1

32304-1

32305-1

32306-1

31966-2

32307-1

32308-1

32206-2

STA

FIN

COM

COM

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

CoMm

JAMES JACCARD
&W LILTANA
GOLDI

JOSE L BALOYRA
& W/ VIVIAN

JUL1O MINQUEZ
W DIANA

CONG VO

MIGUEL A
ZALDIVAR &W
ANNA G

ESBER
ANDIROGLU &W
I1SABELE

NELSON M
TARACIDO &W
MONICA

SHANNON MEDINA
W ANDRES

RITA M FERRO

PAGE 5
AGENDA

September 28, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

945 RODERIGO
AVE

4720 SANTA
MARIA ST

817 COLUMBUS
BLVD

916 OBISPO AVE

717 ALHAMBRA
CIR

155 COCOPLUM RD

821 MILAN AVE

504 GIRALDA AVE

547 ALHAMBRA
CIR

PROJECT........

ADDITION

REPL
W INDOWS/DOORS (W
HITE)

REV PAINTING
P06090124

REPL
WINDOWS/DOORS (W
HITE)

REPL
WINDOWS/DOORS (W
HITE)

GENERATOR

14 WHITE
ACCORDIONS

12 ACC, 1
ROLL-UP(1VORY)

18 WHITE
ACCORDION

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

OSCAR BENITEZ

OWNER

OWNER

VICENTE FRANCO
P.E.

EMPIRE ELECTRIC

AIRCON

SHUTTERS INC

AIRCON

SHUTTERS INC

EX ENGINEERING

- REMARKS. . ... ..

R.SIXTO,B.HERSH

NEW COLOR:BM HC111_MED GR
EEN=SAGE

REPLACE 10 DOORS & 2 WIND
ows

REPLACE 2 DOORS,30 WINDOW
SCALL W/WHITE FRAMES)

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI

14 WHITE ACCORDIONS

12 ACC, 1 ROLL-UP ALL 1IVO
RY

ADMINISTRATIVE REJECTED(M



SEQ

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

BOA#.

32309-1

32310-1

31866-4

30455-7

32202-2

29447-4

27649-5

31969-2

STA

CcoMm

COM

FIN

FIN

COM

FIN

FIN

COM

CASSANDRA
RODRIGUEZ

SOUTH & NORTH
ACTIVE INVT

WENLOCK

HOLDINGS
LIMITED CORP

MARIA L JUSTO

ALBERTO 1
RODRIGUEZ &
CLAUDIA

MARIE A PRESTON

THOMAS A
ZURFLUH

COCOPLUM
ASSOCIATION

September 28, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

911 MARIANA AVE
8261 LA RAMPA
ST

610 REINANTE
AVE

1421 ANCONA AVE

123 SARTO AVE

1200 CARTAGENA

AVE

928 ALGARINGO
AVE

6500 PRADO
BOULEVARD

PAGE 6
AGENDA
PROJECT........
SHUTTE

REPLACE
WINDOWS/DOORS

26 WHITE
ACCORDIONS

ADDITION

REV TO

P#06030133

TAKEOVER
A#06096414

REV TO
A#06036102

REV TO
P#05010377

REV TO
A#06086110

THE HOME DEPOT

VICENTE FRANCO
P.E.

MICHAEL ALLEN
GIVEN ARCH

THE ARCHITECTS
GROUP, INC.

DALIMA STUDIO
ARCH

MOLINA &

NARCISE INC

OSCAR BENITEZ

MORRISON

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

M.S.B. 09.14.06

16 IMPACT WINDOWS/1 DOOR

CHROME COLOR

26 WHITE ACCORDIONS

D .SACKMAN

B.HERSH

ADM APP DSS 06.27.06

D.SACKMAN, E.LLANO

AS NOTED
B.HERSH

D.SACKMAN
A_ALVAREZ

D.SACKMAN

M.BELLIN,A_BERNAL



SEQ

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

BOA#.

30860-5

32313-1

31920-2

32314-1

32315-1

31691-2

32316-1

31276-2

31705-2

STA

FIN

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

CoMm

AGUSTIN
HERNANDEZ &W
JANE P

LEONARD M LEVI
&W TRACY Y

SAN AMARO
ASSOCIATES LLC

JOSEPH BOLTON
&W ALISON

OSCAR PICHARDO
&W IRENE

J DANIEL CARLO
&W TINA M

GARY & ANA
ZAWADZKI1

WM J EISNOR &W
LOUISE A

BLANCA V BAZAN

AGENDA
September 28, 2006
JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........
695 SOLANO REV TGO
PRADO A#06086741
1230 MILAN AVE TILE
PORCH, ENCASE
COLUMNS
345 MIRACLE REV TO
MILE P#06090061
5505 OAKWOOD RETILE
LANE ENTRANCE&POOL
DECK
446 MENDOZA AVE PAINT WALLS
BM/2165-40
1229 CORAL WAY REV TO
A#06066910

1312 OBISPO AVE

1238 ANASTASIA
AVE

1114 LISBON ST

PAGE 7

PAVER DRIVEWAY
& WALKWAY

REV TO
P#06070237

TAKEOVER
A#06087065

JOSE L SANCHEZ

OWNER

WORLD SECURITY
& ELECTRIC INC

OWNER

OWNER

BRAVO ARCH.

MIAMI BRICK
CONTRACTORS

MIAMI BRICK

CONTRACTORS INC

BRIAN TRUJILLO
ENG

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
R.SIXTO

L.JAUREGUI

RETILE FRONT PORCH, ENCAS

E COLUMNS IN SMOOTH WHITE

APP AS NOTED BY A.BERNAL
B.HERSH

RE-TILE ENTRANCE & POOL D
ECK W/CORAL STONE PAVERS
PAINT WALLS BM/2165-40 DK
TAN & TRIM BM/2165-60
L.JAUREGUI ,B.BROCKHOUSE

PAVER DRIVEWAY & WALKWAY

G.PRATT,D.SACKMAN

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI



PAGE 8
AGENDA
September 28, 2006

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... ... .....
66 30042-5 MED SOL MAJORCA LLC 328 MAJORCA AVE CONDO BLDG PASCUAL ,PEREZ K D .SACKMAN
ILIDDJIAN, ARCH
B.HERSH
67 30209-3 COM ENRIQUE 14501 SW 63 CT REV ABRADRIAN APP AS NOTED BY E.LLANO
MARTINEZ &W P#05120009(WIND ENGINEERING INC
JEANNE OwWs/DO
R.SIXTO
69 22934-4 PRE JOAN KREMSER TR 350 S DIXIE HWY REV TO PIERLUIGI R.MARTINEZ
P#04050362 BONVICINI
ARCH.
M.BELLIN
70 32323-1 COM VILLAGE OF 370 SAN INT./EXT MICHAEL VENTURA INT./EXT IMPROVEMENTS FAC
MERRICK PARK LORENZO AVE IMPROVEMENT ADE TILE INSTALLATION
71 32324-1 COM GLEN R. 12480 VIRTUDES REPLACE WOOD SAMUELS-RICHER REPLACE WOOD DECK W/TRAVE
GOLDSMITH & ST DECK W/TRAVE RTINE TILE & NEW BENCH
W/CINDY A.
72 31946-3 COM BISMARCK 4720 LE JEUNE  tk over EMILIO CASTRO ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY!!
PROPERTIES LLLP RD A#06086100
73 32325-1 COM MERRICK PARK 4425 PONCE DE PAINT SHUTTERS CASTLE PAINT SHUTTERS SW/6116 TA
LLC LEON BLVD SW/6116TAN PAINTERS INC N
74  32326-1 COM ANSELMO 137 BOABADILLA PAINT WALLS OWNER PAINT WALLS SW/6333 TERRA
HERNANDEZ ST SW/6333 TERRA COTTA

75  32252-1 COM ANTONIA A 1280 S 2 WHITE AL-FAROOQ D



SEQ

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

BOA#.

31971-2

29977-4

32327-1

32329-1

32330-1

32124-3

32248-2

32333-1

STA

CoMm

CoMm

COM

CoMm

CoMm

PRE

CoMm

CoMm

SPLICHAL

RICHARD D FAIN
&W COLLEEN J

STEVEN D
HAYWORTH

GARY A KLUGER

VANGUARD
SCHOOL OF
COCONUT GROVE

FERMIN DE LA
CAMARA &W
LOURDES

MARIA E COLON

& H EDUARDO REY

PIAM LLC

THE HELEN P
STEVENS FAMILY

PAGE 9
AGENDA

September 28, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..
ALHAMBRA CIR
1403

700 ARVIDA PKWY

1300 ALFONSO
AVE

5760 SW 118 ST

5401 RIVIERA DR

1435 TRILLO AVE

526 JERONIMO DR

317 MIRACLE

MILE

339-41 MIRACLE
MILE

PROJECT........
ACCORDION
SHUTTER

TAKEOVER RAFAEL C

A#06086118 CHIAPETTA, R.A.
REV TO SANCHE &
P#06020064 (TREL MADDUX INC

LIS

REPLACED WOOD
DECK W/CONC

NESTOR FUENTES

17 REMOVABLE
PANELS & FIX

JUAN FERNANDEZ

15 WHITE THORNTON-TOMASE

ACCORDION TTI

SHUTTE

POOL & SPA FERNANDO
MORALES

PAINT ZITMAN &

(SW6257DK GREY) ASSOCIATES

1 NEW AWNING
(BLUE)

R&D ENGINEERS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

M.BELLIN,A_BERNAL

B.HERSH, D.SACKMAN

REPLACED WOOD DECK W/CONC
RETE & RESURFACE POOL

17 REMOVABLE PANLES & FIX
ED TRACKS

15 WHITE ACCORDION SHUTTE
RS

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY
APP AS NOTED BY B.HERSH
D.SACKMAN

1 NEW AWNING (BLUE)



SEQ

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

93

BOA#.

32059-2

32334-1

32336-1

32337-1

30383-2

32340-1

32341-1

31993-3

29798-8

STA

COM

COM

COM

COM

FIN

COM

COM

PRE

FIN

JOSEPH KLOCK
&W MARY DOT

ARSINIO GARCIA
BLDG ACCOUNT

CARLOS M
HURTADO

CARLOS DE
JESUS &W DELIA
I DE

VICTOR PUJALA
W ABA MARTIN
LAV

ROLANDO &
ELLEN ESTRUGO
JOHN PAUL
BOLDUC &W
STACEY L
SANZ-ARANCON
LTD

C WAYNE MANNING

PAGE 10
AGENDA

September 28, 2006

JOB LOCATION. ..

1501 SUNSET DR

115 MENORES AVE

180 ISLA
DORADA BLVD.

11020 GIRASOL
AVE

1722 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

911 ALGERIA AVE

6857 GRANADA
BLVD

6950 SUNRISE DR

5001 HAMMOCK

PROJECT........

31 WHITE
ACCORDION
SHUTTE

PAINT EXT
WALLS Swe6137

21 WHITE
ACCORDION
SHUTTE

14 WHITE
ACCORDION
SHUTTE

ADDITION &
REMODEL ING

PAINT ROOF
SW/6333

CUT SECTION OF
CBS WALL

ADDITION&RENOVA
TIONS

REV TO

JAMES RODGERS

GRIMALDI
PAINTING

AL-FAR00Q

ALR-ENGINEERING

CALLUM GIBB
ARCHITECT

OWNER

OWNER

CARLOS E
GONZALEZ ARCH

PORTUONDO &

- REJ..

DEF. .

REMARKS . . . .o oo

D.S.S. HAS PLANS

PAINT EXT WALL SW/6137.AC
CENT, TRIM&BACK DR6062

21 WHITE ACCORDION SHUTTE
RS

14 WHITE ACCORDION SHUTTE
RS

R.SIXTO,E.LLANO

PAINT ROOF SW/6333(FOXY)W
ALLS BM/HC-30 TRIM WHITE

CUT SECTION OF CBS WALL 1
N BACK

R.SIXTO

L.JAUREGUI

L.JAUREGUI ,R.SIXTO



SEQ

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

BOA#.

29962-3

31237-2

32346-1

32347-1

32348-1

24188-9

32349-1

28239-5

STA

FIN

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

FIN

PAGE 11

AGENDA
September 28, 2006
OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........
LAKE DR P#06050446
SERGIO PINO & 325 REV TO
TATIANA LEUCADENDRA DR A#06037325

BIVIUM 11
HOLDINGS LLC

WILLIAM J
SPRATT JR &

ANDERS HOEGH
&W JOAN
BLACKMAN

AVE

ANA VICTORIA

GARCIA-TOLEDO BLVD

TIMOTHY F RUSH

&W MARLENE O AVE

PHILLIP T
GEORGE &W
JUDITH L

ERNESTO F
VALDES &W ST

5221 ORDUNA DR

1320 OBISPO AVE

1105 PLACETAS

5050 GRANADA

1121 MADRUGA

120 ARVIDA PKWY

7711 MINDELLO

3 TOWNHOUSES

12
WINDOWS(WHITE
FRAME)

27
WINDOWS(WHITE
FRAME)

.
WINDOWS(WHITE
FRAME)

REV TO
P#04060541

PAVER DRIVEWAY

REV TO
P#05060427

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
PEROTTI
ARCHITECTS

PORTUONDO
PEROTTI

JAMES CHASTANET

GEORGE
JENETOPULOS

JENETOPULOS

AL-FAROOQ

MARK REARDON

ARCHITECT

PAMSCO INC

URBAN
ARCHITECTS INC.

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

B.BROCKHOUSE , D . SACKMAN

B.HERSH

12 WINDOWS (WHITE FRAME)

27 WINDOWS (WHITE FRAME)

7 WINDOWS (WHITE FRAME)

B.BROCKHOUSE

H.OLIVA

PAVER DRIVEWAY

ADM APP MSB 5.04.05



PAGE 12
AGENDA
September 28, 2006
SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI./ENG..... APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. ... ... ...........

FREDA L

96 records listed






